
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05375996 

Name of Company 

Arty & Crafty Limited 

|/ We 
C Morfakis BA FCA FCMA FCCA FABRP T Papanicola FCA FCCA FABRP MCI Art 
The Grange The Grange 

100 High Street 100 High Street 

London London 
N14 6TB N146TB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 June 2010 

Signed So? Date 22 June 2010 
Cee 

Bond Partners LLP 
For Official Use 

The Grange 
100 High Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

London 
N14 6TB 

> 
Ref A0793/CM/TP/X2/CVL/TM a 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow £ *ABDCSL5S* 

A10 25/06/2010 194 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Arty & Crafty Limited 

On the 22 June 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Form 4 19 

Full Name 4 Lanu te Cage iri (a 

signed JE 

Dated page) -O6& 49 



s 

Arty & Crafty Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 8,340 00 1,000 00 

Stock 400 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 500 00 500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,500 00 

Signature J Pte Date DO. 06.18 



Arty & Crafty Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2010 

At - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees Holiday Pay 100 

400 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,499 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,499 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,499 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,499 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 20,144 89 

Employees - Payment tn heu of Notice 100 

Director's Loan Account 55,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,900 00 
77,045 89 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (75,546 89) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (75,546 89) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (75,548 89) 

Signature SPE Date 22. OG -{o 



00 
Z UoIsIaA, 

- SUIOISND 
